MG ZS
MG ZS SE Manual Offer

£19,995

New Car Offer
£249 per month £19,995 Cash Price 6.9%
APR Representative

Cash Price

Term

48 Monthly Payments
APR

Admin F ee

Annual Mileage

Bath MG

Prior Park Road, Bath, Bath, Bath, BA2 4NF Tel: 01225 473015

£19,995
49
£249
6.9%
£0.00

8,000

https://www.hshmotorgroup.co.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

£3,054.13

£16,940.86
£23,515.63
3.56%
£8,509.5

14.9p per mile


https://www.hshmotorgroup.co.uk/
https://www.hshmotorgroup.co.uk/
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