

https://www.hshmotorgroup.co.uk/

MG ZS MG ZS SE Manual Offer £19,995

New Car Offer £249 per month £19,995 Cash Price 6.9% APR Representative



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£19,995
Term	49
48 Monthly Payments	£249
APR	6.9%
Admin Fee	£0.00
Annual Mileage	8,000

Deposit	£3,054.13
Amount of Credit	£16,940.86
Total Amount Payable	£23,515.63
Rate of Interest (fixed)	3.56%
Final Payment	£8,509.5
Excess Mileage	14.9p per mile

Bath MG

Prior Park Road, Bath, Bath, Bath, BA2 4NF Tel: 01225 473015

